MARCH
2026
MERLYN shower enclosures are meticulously crafted and engineered to deliver a lifetime
of unmatched performance and style. We stand behind every product with a lifetime
guarantee, re�ecting our absolute con�dence in the superior quality of our design,
engineering, and craftsmanship. This guarantee is more than a promise—it’s part of the
complete experience we offer, ensuring that from the moment you choose MERLYN, you
enjoy unparalleled service, satisfaction, and peace of mind for years to come.

Features
	» Height 1900mm
	» Reversible
	» Magnetic seals
	» Easy to install
	» Mershield™ protected glass
	» Chrome designer handle
	» UKCA & CE Approved
	» Can be �tted with two side panels
	» 20mm adjustment per wall pro�le
	» Optional cover strips available - see
pg 13
Sliding Door
Sliding Door in Recess & for use with Side Panel Chrome Pricing Colour Pricing
Size Adjustment Code Colour Code Price £ Exc. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT Price £ Exc. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT
1000 950 - 990 MBS1000 add MB or BBR 419.17 503.00 558.33 670.00
1100 1050 - 1090 MBS1100 add MB or BBR 422.50 507.00 566.67 680.00
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS1200 add MB or BBR 424.17 509.00 575.00 690.00
1300 1250 - 1290 MBS1300 add MB or BBR 497.50 597.00 666.67 800.00
1400 1350 - 1390 MBS1400 add MB or BBR 500.00 600.00 700.00 840.00
1500 1450 - 1490 MBS1500 add MB or BBR 515.00 618.00 733.33 880.00
1600 1550 - 1590 MBS1600 Chrome only 530.00 636.00 N/A N/A
1700 1650 - 1690 MBS1700 Chrome only 545.83 655.00 N/A N/A
Please Note: Cover strips do not come as standard and need to be ordered separately if required - see page 13
Optional Side Panel Chrome Pricing Colour Pricing
Size Adjustment Code Colour Code Price £ Exc. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT Price £ Exc. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 add MB or BBR 234.17 281.00 325.00 390.00
760 730 - 750 MBSP760 add MB or BBR 235.00 282.00 333.33 400.00
800 770 - 790 MBSP800 add MB or BBR 238.33 286.00 341.67 410.00
900 870 - 890 MBSP900 add MB or BBR 249.17 299.00 350.00 420.00
1000 970 - 990 MBSP1000 add MB or BBR 310.83 373.00 433.33 520.00
Optional Inline Panel - Chrome only
Size Adjustment Code Price £ Exc. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT
150 130 - 150 MBN150 210.00 252.00
210 190 - 210 MBN210 213.33 256.00

	» Height 1800mm
	» Reversible
	» Magnetic seals
	» Easy to install
	» Mershield™ protected glass
	» Chrome designer handle
	» UKCA & CE Approved
	» 20mm adjustment per wall pro�le
	» Optional cover strips available - see
pg 13
Sliding Door
Loft Height - Chrome
Only
Sliding Door in Recess & for use with Side Panel Chrome Pricing
Size Adjustment Code Price £ Exc. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT
1200 1150 - 1190 MBS1200/1800 519.17 623.00
Please Note: Cover strips do not come as standard and need to be ordered separately if required - see page 13
Optional Side Panel Chrome Pricing
Size Adjustment Code Price £ Exc. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT
800 770 - 790 MBSP800/1800 286.67 344.00
900 870 - 890 MBSP900/1800 310.83 373.00
Sliding door - Loft Height in Recess / Shown Right Hand / Chrome Only
4
Features
	» No bottom rollers
	» Bottom glide system
	» Easy-�t system
	» Mershield™ protected glass
	» Handed
	» UKCA & CE Approved
	» Push button door release for easy clean
	» Adjustable �n seal for increased water
retention
	» Optional cover strips available - see pg 13
	» Threshold strip just 6mm high
Note: Products are left or right handed
due to bottom guide and no bottom
pro�le.
Low Level Access Sliding
Door Chrome Only
Push Release Bottom Glide System Slimline Threshold
Threshold Strip
De�ector Pro�le
Low Level Access Sliding Door
Size Adjustment Code Price £ Exc. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT
1000 950 - 990 MBLA1000L 496.67 596.00
1000 950 - 990 MBLA1000R 496.67 596.00
1200 1150 - 1190 MBLA1200L 504.17 605.00
1200 1150 - 1190 MBLA1200R 504.17 605.00
1400 1350 - 1390 MBLA1400L 582.50 699.00
1400 1350 - 1390 MBLA1400R 582.50 699.00
1700 1650 - 1690 MBLA1700L 635.83 763.00
1700 1650 - 1690 MBLA1700R 635.83 763.00
Please Note: Cover strips do not come as standard and need to be ordered separately if required - see page 13
Optional Side Panel
Size Adjustment Code Price £ Exc. VAT Price £ Inc. VAT
700 670 - 690 MBSP700 234.17 281.00